

7月分

下

支払表

NO	年月日	現金	約手期日	支払又は出庫	合計	支払い先
1	9/20			12,366		香油
3	9			10,500	22,866	創者
10	9			18,125	40,991	創会
6	9			66,709	107,700	正
1	9			50,40	112,740	創会
12	9			16,464	129,204	21-7
7	9			52,500	181,704	21-7
				152,600	334,304	創(7月分)
				25,500	359,804	共有積立
				22,304	382,108	小口金
			計		382,108	
	10/20			147,000		21-7
	"			3,066	150,066	21-7
	"			13,844	163,910	香油
	"			27,061	190,971	正
				10,000	200,971	21-7
				3,000	203,971	共有積立